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LA CARTA DEI VINI



PROSECCO DOCG
Glera - Sutto, Veneto
FRANCIACORTA DOCG BRUT

Chardonnay, Pinot Nero, Pinot Bianco - Contadi Castaldi, Lombardia

FRANCIACORTA DOCG ROSE

Chardonnay, Pinot Nero - Contadi Castaldi, Lombardia

CREMANT DE BOURGOGNE CUVEE KRYSLIN

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir - Bourgogne, France

CALICE CHAMPAGNE

Champagne, France

GEWURZTRAMINER

Traminer Aromatico - Roeno, Trentino Alto Adige
VERMENTINO DI SARDEGNA DOC

Vermentino - Audarya, Sardegna

PIGATO

Pigato - Durin, Liguria

10

12



LAGREIN

Lagrein - Kossler, Trentino Alto Adige

BUTTAFUOCO SOLINGHINO

Croatina, Barbera, Vespolina - Andrea Picchioni, Lombardia

CHIANTI CLASSICO

San Giovese - Tenuta di Lilliano, Toscana

AMARONE VALPOLICELLA 2019

Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara - Montresor, Veneto

10



TRENTO DOC EXTRA BRUT “48 MESI”

Chardonnay - Roeno

TRENTO DOC PAS DOSE

Pinot Nero, Chardonnay - Wallenburg

PROSECCO DOCG
Glera - Sutto
MEROTTO VALDOBBIADENE SUPERIORE DRY

Glera - Cartizze

SANSANNEE MARCALBERTO

Pinot Nero, Chardonnay - Altalanga

40

45

30

40

35



GIORGI 1870

Pinot Nero - Giorgi

CA’ DEL BOSCO CUVEE PRESTIGE

Chardonnay, Pinot Nero, Pinot Bianco - Franciacorta

FRANCIACORTA DOCG BRUT

Chardonnay, Pinot Nero, Pinot Bianco - Contadi Castaldi

FRANCIACORTA DOCG ROSE

Chardonnay, Pinot Nero - Contadi Castaldi

FRANCIACORTA DOCG SATEN

Chardonnay - Contadi Castaldi

MONSUPELLO GERMOGLI ROSE’

Pinot Nero - Monsupello

MONSUPELLO NATURE

Chardonnay, Pinot Nero - Monsupello

MONSUPELLO ROSE

Pinot Nero - Monsupello

MONSUPELLO BLANC DE BLANCS

Chardonnay - Monsupello

40

60

35

40

40

25

40

45

55



IO PER TE METODO CLASSICO

Pinot Nero - Prime Alture

CUVEE DEI FRATI

Turbiana, Chardonnay - Ca’ dei Frati

BELLAVISTA ALMA GRAN CUVEE

Chardonnay, Pinot Nero, Pinot Bianco - Franciacorta

BELLAVISTA ALMA NON DOSATO

Chardonnay, Pinot Nero, Pinot Bianco - Franciacorta

BELLAVISTA TEATRO SCALA BRUT 2018

Chardonnay, Pinot Nero - Franciacorta

BELLAVISTA VITTORIO MORETTI 2016

Chardonnay, Pinot Nero - Franciacorta

TORBATO BRUT

Torbato - Sella Mosca

38

35

50

55

65

140

24



CREMANT DE BOURGOGNE CUVEE KRYSLIN

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

MICHEL LITTIERE

Pinot Meunier - Pur Meunier

BILLECART SALMON BRUT RESERVE

Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

DRAPPIER BRUT NATURE ZERO DOSAGE

Pinot Noir

DRAPPIER GRANDE SENDREE MILLESIME 2012

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

LOMBARDI AXIOME BRUT

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

LOMBARDI BLANC DE NOIR

Pinot Noir

LOMBARDI HYMENEE 2012

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

40

75

85

80

115

70

80

100



RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS

Chardonnay

RUINART ROSE

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

MOET & CHANDON ICE IMPERIAL

Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

MOET & CHANDON ICE IMPERIAL ROSE

Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

DOM PERIGNON

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

CRISTAL

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir - Louis Roederer

BELLE EPOQUE

Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir - Perrier Jouet

KRUG

Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

135

135

110

120

350

400

250

370



GEWURZTRAMINER

Traminer Aromatico - Roeno

FONTANASANTA MANZONI BIANCO

Manzoni Bianco - Foradori

FLOWERS PINOT BIANCO

Pinot Bianco - Von Blumen

FLOWERS SAUVIGNON

Sauvignon - Von Blumen

SOAVE SAN MICHELE

Soave - Ca’ Rugate

“TRIPLE A~

30

40

40

40

24



I FRATI LUGANA

Turbiana - Ca’ dei Frati

MONSUPELLO RIESLING

Riesling Renano - Monsupello

MONSUPELLO CHARDONNAY 2022

Chardonnay - Monsupello

MONSUPELLO CHARDONNAY “SENSO”

Chardonnay - Monsupello

SOPRA RIVA

Chardonnay, Moscato - Prime Alture

PIGATO

Pigato - Durin

VERMENTINO DI SARDEGNA DOC

Vermentino - Audarya

GRECO BIANCO

Greco - L'Archetipo

GRILLO “PRINCIPE G” BIO
Grillo - Spadafora
GAMMA ETNA BIANCO DOC

Carricante - Federico Curtaz

28

30

28

45

28

28

25

30

35

45



LA VIE EN JOY BLANC

Sauvignon & Manseng - Famille Gessler, France

CHABLIS VIEILLES VIGNES

Chardonnay - Domaine des Anges, France

ALSACE RIESLING GRAND CRU FRANKSTEIN

Riesling - Beck Hartweg, France

SAVENNIERES LES VIEUX CLOS

Chenin Blanc - Nicolas Joly, France

ROSA DEI FRATI

Groppello, Marzemino, San Giovese — Ca’ dei Frati, Lombardia

SUSUMANIELLO ROSE

Susumaniello - Agricole Vallone, Puglia

30

40

50

60

28

25



LAGREIN

Lagrein - Kossler

BARBERA D'’ALBA SUPERIORE
Barbera - La Ganghija
NEBBIOLO LANGHE

Nebbiolo - Davide Fregonese

BARBARESCO

Nebbiolo - La Ganghija

BAROLO PRAPO’ 2017

Barolo - Davide Fregonese

AMARONE VALPOLICELLA 2019

Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara - Montresor

30

30

35

40

55

50



MONSUPELLO VAIOLET BONARDA

Croatina - Monsupello

BUTTAFUOCO SOLINGHINO

Croatina, Barbera, Vespolina - Andrea Picchioni

BUTTAFUOCO RIVA BIANCA PICCHIONI 2019

Croatina, Barbera, Vespolina - Andrea Picchioni

BORDO BOSCO

Pinot Nero - Prime Alture

MONSIEUR

Pinot Nero - Prime Alture

CHIANTI CLASSICO

San Giovese - Tenuta di Lilliano

CARMIGNANO RISERVA GRUMARELLO

San Giovese, Cabernet - Tenuta di Artimino

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO 2017

San Giovese — Ventolaio

PRIMITIVO

Primitivo - Prima Mano

24

30

40

30

40

25

45

55

28



NERO D’AVOLA “SCHIETTO” 2014

Nero D’Avola- Spadafora

SANCERRE ROUGE BIO

Pinot Noir - Domaine du Pre Senele, France

VOSNE ROMANEE

Pinot Noir - Benjamin Leroux, France

VENDEMMIA TARDIVA “CRISTINA”

Pinot Grigio, Chardonnay, Traminer- Roeno, Trentino

ALEATICO PASSITO DELL’ELBA

Aleatico — La Chiusa, Toscana

PASSITO DI PANTELLERIA JEMARA

Zibibbo — Martinez, Pantelleria

30
35
120
=] 35
6 | 35
8 | 45
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